Market Support @ 5950

The Nifty closed in the positive today, up 74 points at 6009. Over the next couple of days it is expected
to head higher till 6030. In this period the key support will be at 5960- 5921 levels and resistance will
be at 6030.

Of the 50 stocks of the Nifty, Reliance Industries and Bharat Heavy Electricals are expected to move up
oing forward.

Reversal Support Resistance
Sensex Below 18690 19140 20000
Nifty Below 5630 5760 6100

Reversal Support Resistance

Sensex Below 18600 18900 21200

Nifty Below 5700 5700 6350

Resistance
Support 1 Resistance 1

Nifty 5951 )
Bank Nifty 11600 11350 11920 | 12150

Nifty Today: CMP 6018, Nifty is likely to Trade mild negative bias can correct till 5970,
Resistance seen 6040. Very Good Support at 5950

Bank Nifty Today: CMP 11751, Bank Nifty is likely to Trade mild negative bias can correct till
11590, Resistance seen 11810. Avoid Long For The Day.

Disclaimer: Trade at your own risk, you are solely responsible for your decision to invest in the stock market or buy or sell any specific shares. The publisher and Author accept no

liability for any losses or damages.




Free Share Market Intraday Tips for NSE 15th JUL 2013

DO NOT TRADE BEFORE 9:30 AM and do not Buy or Sell if the Buy above or sell below rates are not
reached. Violation of the same may lead to losses. PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED
Below before using this tips for trading.

This Call Has Been given By KM Financial for Better calls And Sure Profit Visit: kmfinancial.in

STOCKS TO BUY INTRADAY

Stock Name

Previous Close

Entry Above

SL

Targetl

target2

DR REDDY

2349.6

2352.6

2340

2363

2370

SIEMENS

553.15

558.2

552

563

568

IGL

289.2

293.4

289

STOCKS TO SELL INTRADAY

297

300

Stock Name

Previous Close

Entry Below

SL

Targetl

target2

HAVELLS

767

763

770.5

756

749

MARUTHI

1448

1444

1454

1435

1425

JK TYRE

107.25

105

107.64

103

101

Momentum Calls (3-7 Days)

Stock Name

Action

Entry Price

Targetl

target2

ICICI BANK

r

CIPLA

BUY
i VT

KOTAK BANK

BUY

D40

1082

1095

415

425

795

STOP LOSS @ CLOSING BASIS

Instructions for using Intraday Trading Tips

The stocks for intraday trading are carefully selected based on technical analysis and target and stop loss

values arrived .These recommendations are only for those who continuously monitor the price movements
and quickly make decision.

Only disciplined traders who are willing to book loss also should use these recommendations.
Others can practice paper trades and gain confidence before they become actual traders.

When the market is Bullish the BUY recommendations will work and in the Bearish market SELL
recommendations will work for profitable intraday trading. When the market is highly volatile both Buy and

Sell intra day trading recommendations will work.
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Disclaimer: Trade at your own risk, you are solely responsible for your decision to invest in the stock market or buy or sell any specific shares. The publisher and Author accept no

liability for any losses or damages.




