Market Support @ 5950

The Nifty closed in the positive today, up 74 points at 6009. Over the next couple of days it is expected to head higher till 6030. In this period the key support will be at 5960- 5921 levels and resistance will be at 6030.

Of the 50 stocks of the Nifty, Reliance Industries and Bharat Heavy Electricals are expected to move up going forward.

Short Term Trend						
	Target	Trend	Reversal	Support	Resistance	
Sensex	20000	UP	Below 18690	19140	20000	
Nifty	6100	Up	Below 5630	5760	6100	

Medium Term Trend						
	Target	Trend	Reversal	Support	Resistance	
Sensex	21200	Up	Below 18600	18900	21200	
Nifty	6350	Up	Below 5700	5700	6350	

Imp	ortant Le	vels		
	Support 1	Support 2	Resistance 1	Resistance 2
Nifty	5951		6050	6070
Bank Nifty	11600	11350	11920	12150

Nifty Today: CMP 6018, Nifty is likely to Trade mild negative bias can correct till 5970, Resistance seen 6040. Very Good Support at 5950

Bank Nifty Today: CMP 11751, Bank Nifty is likely to Trade mild negative bias can correct till 11590, Resistance seen 11810. Avoid Long For The Day.

Disclaimer: Trade at your own risk, you are solely responsible for your decision to invest in the stock market or buy or sell any specific shares. The publisher and Author accept no liability for any losses or damages.

Free Share Market Intraday Tips for NSE 15th JUL 2013

DO NOT TRADE BEFORE 9:30 AM and do not Buy or Sell if the Buy above or sell below rates are not reached. Violation of the same may lead to losses. PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED Below before using this tips for trading.

This Call Has Been given By KM Financial for Better calls And Sure Profit Visit: kmfinancial.in

		STOCKS TO BUY INTRADAY			
Stock Name	Previous Close	Entry Above	SL	Target1	target2
DR REDDY	2349.6	2352.6	2340	2363	2370
SIEMENS	553.15	558.2	552	563	568
IGL	289.2	293.4	289	297	300
				-	
	STOCKS TO SELL INTRADAY		ΓRADAY		
Stock Name	Previous Close	Entry Below	SL	Target1	target2
HAVELLS	767	763	770.5	756	749
MARUTHI	1448	1444	1454	1435	1425
JK TYRE	107.25	105	107.64	103	101

		Momentum Calls (3			
Stock Name	Action	Entry Price	SL	Target1	target2
ICICI BANK	BUY	1060	1040	1082	1095
CIPLA	BUY	406	491	415	425
KOTAK BANK	BUY	758	730	780	795

STOP LOSS @ CLOSING BASIS

Instructions for using Intraday Trading Tips

The stocks for intraday trading are carefully selected based on technical analysis and target and stop loss values arrived .These recommendations are only for those who continuously monitor the price movements and quickly make decision.

Only disciplined traders who are willing to book loss also should use these recommendations. Others can practice paper trades and gain confidence before they become actual traders.

When the market is Bullish the BUY recommendations will work and in the Bearish market SELL recommendations will work for profitable intraday trading. When the market is highly volatile both Buy and Sell intra day trading recommendations will work.

This Call Has Been given By KM Financial for Better calls And Sure Profit Visit: kmfinancial.in

Disclaimer: Trade at your own risk, you are solely responsible for your decision to invest in the stock market or buy or sell any specific shares. The publisher and Author accept no liability for any losses or damages.